
f,

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LTMITED
Regd. Office : 1st Floor Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN : U401 01AS2003SGC007238
Phone No. 0361-27395201 Fax:0361-2739513 Web : www.aeqct.co.in

No:AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69/20221 jT \ Dated: O+ -o l4*2A'>7

A)Basic Details:

B)Critical Dates:

lnterested bidders may purchase the tender documents in application from the office of the undersigned.

Deputyo.n"kn.r"
Lower Assam T&T Circle,

AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Memo No AEGCUDGM/LAC/TTtTLS-O}tZ)2Zt 77 4- q_ O? - o q*2o>z_

2 The General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.3' The PRO, AEGCL,lst Floor,Bijulee Bhawan,Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for publication in newspapers.
4. The AGM-IT, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for information & necessary action.
5. Notice Board \\y

Deputv General Manaqer

Tender No. AEGCL/DG M/LAC/TT/TLS -69 t2022t 599, Dtd.07 t04t2022
Name of work Supply of earlhing equipment, control & power cable and insulator

strings, clamps & connectors including supply of switchyard structure
and AC Marshalling KIOSK for 33kV feeder bay of Barpeta Cancer
lggpqtalat 132/33kV Barpeta GSS.

Work Type Supply work
Tender lnvitinq Authoritv The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL.
v) Designation
vi) Address

The Deputy General Manager,
Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Total Tender value Rs.1 6,02,853.00 (incl. taxes)
Cost of Bid Document Rs. 2000 00

Tender Start Date & Time :- 07,04.2022 from 14 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission start Date & Time :. 07.04.2022 from 15 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time :. 13.04.2022 till 14 Hrs : 00 Mins

Techno.Commerical Bid Opening Olte a Time :. 13.04.2022 at 15 Hrs ;30 Mins

1. The Chief General Manager-(PP&D), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information.

O/otheDeputyGeneralManager,LowerAssamT&TCi."te,W
Phone/Fax-O361-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc.guwahati@aegcl.co.in; dgmlattcircle@gmail.com

SI;IORT TENDER NOTICE


